
RFP 2024-31- Moderate Risk Waste Transportation Mgmt Services 
Plan holders List 

Clean Harbors  
Eric Orwoll 
Orwoll.eric@cleanharbors.com 
206-255-5737 
 
Clean Earth 
Jake Ponce 
jponce@cleanearthinc.com 
360-954-0561 
 
Heritage Environmental 
Randall Romo 
rromo@heritage-enviro.com 
916-207-6452 
 
ACT Environmental 
Heide Rainey 
hrainey@actenviro.com 
951-398-9873 
 
GrayMar Environmental 
Paul Krebsbach 
pkrebsbach@graymarenv.com 
 
Veolia 
Nathan Martin 
Nathan.martin@veolia.com 
360-334-2856 
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